

Empire State Honey Producers Association New York State Beekeepers Association 2023 Scholarship Application

The Empire State Honey Producers Association (ESHPA) and The New York State Beekeepers Association (NYSBA) are offering a \$1,000 scholarship to further studies that can have an impact on Honeybees and Beekeepers in New York State. This scholarship is open to any New York State resident currently enrolled in a New York State school majoring in Agriculture / Environmental related majors. Students must have a 3.0 GPA or higher to apply for this scholarship.

Please include an essay covering your educational and career goals, community involvement and any experience in beekeeping and agriculture. Applications are due by May 1, 2023, the individual recipient will be notified by August 1, 2023. Email application and supporting documents to: secretary@ESHPA.org

		_		
chnical				
	(Include	transcrint)		
	chnical	chnical	chnical	chnical